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Direction
Porte de Clignancourt — ZAC des Louvresses

25 stops

Open route schedule

Porte de Clignancourt

Porte de Clignancourt - Croisset

Poissonniers - Cocteau

Gosset - Poissonniers

Place Debain

Michelet - Docteur Bauer

Godillot

Rue de l'Union

Mairie de Saint-Ouen - Dhalenne

Soubise

Quai de Seine

Boulevard Marcel Paul

Quai des Grésillons

Quatre Chemins

Rue des Noëls

Avenue Louis Roche - N°115-116

Moulin de Cage

Avenue du Vieux Chemin de Saint-Denis

Parc des Chanteraines

Gennevilliers Rer

Rond-Point Pierre Timbaud

Route schedule
Porte de Clignancourt — ZAC des Louvresses

Monday 05:18-00:30
+1

Tuesday 05:18-00:30
+1

Wednesday 05:18-00:30
+1

Thursday 05:18-00:30
+1

Friday 05:18-00:30
+1

Saturday 05:16-00:30
+1

Sunday 06:10-00:30
+1

Route info

Direction: Porte de Clignancourt

Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min

https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-166-213567886-240406710
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Les Barbanniers

Route du Port

Ormeteau

ZAC des Louvresses



Direction
Ormeteau — Porte de Clignancourt

24 stops

Open route schedule

Ormeteau

Champs Fourgons

Route du Port

Les Barbanniers

Rond-Point Pierre Timbaud

Gennevilliers Rer

Parc des Chanteraines

Avenue du Vieux Chemin de Saint-Denis

Moulin de Cage

Avenue Louis Roche - N°115-116

Rue des Noëls

Quatre Chemins

Quai des Grésillons

Boulevard Marcel Paul

Quai de Seine

Soubise

Mairie de Saint-Ouen - Dhalenne

Rue de l'Union

Godillot

Michelet - Docteur Bauer

Place Debain

Gosset - Poissonniers

Poissonniers - Cocteau

Porte de Clignancourt

Route schedule
Ormeteau — Porte de Clignancourt

Monday 05:18-24:00

Tuesday 05:18-24:00

Wednesday 05:18-24:00

Thursday 05:18-24:00

Friday 05:18-24:00

Saturday 05:18-24:00

Sunday 06:14-24:00

Route info

Direction: Ormeteau

Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 0 hour 44 min

https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-166-213567886-240406710


166 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Paris

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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